Acer B6 B226HQL computer monitor 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080

pixels Full HD Grey

Brand : Acer

Product name : B226HQL

- Sharp details

- Comfortable computing
- Brilliant colors

- Flexible design

- ComfyView technology

Product family: B6

Product code: UM.WB6EE.015

21.5", Full HD, 16:9, 1920 x 1080, 60 Hz, DVI, VGA, DisplayPort, VESA 100 x 100, 5810 g
Acer B6 B226HQL. Display diagonal: 54.6 cm (21.5"), Display resolution: 1920 x 1080 pixels, HD type:
Full HD, Response time: 5 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9. Built-in speaker(s). VESA mounting, Height

adjustment. Product colour: Grey

Display

Display diagonal *

Display resolution *

HD type *

Native aspect ratio *

Panel type *

Backlight type
Touchscreen *

Display brightness (typical)
Response time *

Anti-glare screen

Screen shape *

Aspect ratio

Contrast ratio (typical) *
Contrast ratio (dynamic)
Maximum refresh rate *
Display number of colours *
Pixel pitch

Digital horizontal frequency
Digital vertical frequency
Colour gamut standard
NTSC coverage (typical)

Multimedia
Number of speakers
Built-in speaker(s) *
Design

Market positioning *
Product colour *
Colour name

Ports & interfaces
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
DVI port

54.6 cm (21.5")
1920 x 1080 pixels
Full HD

16:9

TN+Film

LED

X

250 cd/m?
5ms

v

Flat

16:9

1000:1
100000000:1
60 Hz

16.7 million colours
0.25x0.25 mm
30 - 80 kHz

55 - 75 Hz
NTSC

72%

Home
Grey
Dark Grey

Ports & interfaces
DisplayPorts quantity
Ergonomics

VESA mounting *

Panel mounting interface
Height adjustment *
Pivot

Swivelling

Tilt adjustment

Power

Energy efficiency class (SDR) *

Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000

hours *

Power consumption (typical) *
Power consumption (standby) *
AC input voltage

Energy efficiency scale
European Product Registry for
Energy Labelling (EPREL) code

Weight & dimensions
Width (with stand)
Depth (with stand)
Height (with stand)
Weight (with stand)
Width (without stand)
Height (without stand)
Weight (without stand)

Packaging content
Cables included
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

v
100 x 100 mm
v

v
v
v

F
19 kWh

16.5W
0.45W
230V
Ato G

401129

508 mm
221 mm
369 mm
5.81 kg
508 mm
304 mm
3.17 kg

AC, DVI, DisplayPort, VGA

85285210
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