

Acer B6 B226HQL computer monitor 54.6 cm (21.5") 1920 x 1080 pixels Full HD Grey

Brand : Acer Product family: B6 Product code: UM.WB6EE.015

Product name: B226HQL

- Sharp details
- Comfortable computing
- Brilliant colors
- Flexible design
- ComfyView technology

21.5", Full HD, 16:9, 1920×1080 , 60 Hz, DVI, VGA, DisplayPort, VESA 100×100 , 5810 g Acer B6 B226HQL. Display diagonal: 54.6 cm (21.5"), Display resolution: 1920×1080 pixels, HD type: Full HD, Response time: 5 ms, Native aspect ratio: 16:9. Built-in speaker(s). VESA mounting, Height adjustment. Product colour: Grey

Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display diagonal * 54.6 cm (21.5") Display resolution * 1920 x 1080 pixels HD type * Full HD Native aspect ratio * 16:9 Panel type * TN+Film Backlight type LED Touchscreen * ★ Display brightness (typical) 250 cd/m² Response time * 5 ms Anti-glare screen ★ Flat Aspect ratio 16:9 Contrast ratio (typical) * 1000:1 Contrast ratio (dynamic) 100000000:1 Maximum refresh rate * 60 Hz Display number of colours * 16.7 million colours Pixel pitch 0.25 x 0.25 mm Digital horizontal frequency 55 - 75 Hz Colour gamut standard NTSC NTSC coverage (typical) 72%	1920 x 1080 pixels	DisplayPorts quantity	1
		Ergonomics	
	VESA mounting * Panel mounting interface Height adjustment * Pivot Swivelling Tilt adjustment Power Energy efficiency class (SDR) *	100 x 100 mm	
	Energy consumption (SDR) per 1000 hours * Power consumption (typical) * Power consumption (standby) * AC input voltage Energy efficiency scale European Product Registry for Energy Labelling (EPREL) code Weight & dimensions Width (with stand)	19 kWh 16.5 W 0.45 W 230 V A to G 401129	
Multimedia		Depth (with stand)	221 mm
Number of speakers Built-in speaker(s) *	2	Height (with stand) Weight (with stand)	369 mm 5.81 kg
Design		Width (without stand) Height (without stand)	508 mm 304 mm
Market positioning * Product colour *	Home	Weight (without stand)	3.17 kg
Colour name	Grey Dark Grey	Packaging content	
Ports & interfaces		Cables included	AC, DVI, DisplayPort, VGA
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity DVI port	1	Logistics data Harmonized System (HS) code	85285210

